
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

AMARNATH ELECTRICALS (P) LTD.

DLCPM0032943000

12

MAY-2021

13-JUN-2021 13:4309-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1816272192

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59063315

Total Members 261

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,24,856

Total Refund Advance         99,084

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,23,940

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

          8,514           2,604
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

          5,910

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE and ER contribution rewarded.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,192ABDHESH
MANDAL

          903        1,3011 100843177892 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844ABDESH

MANDAL
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,378
ACHHE LAL           990        1,4262 100073677701 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
ACHAE LAL -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       17,378
AFROZ KHAN           990        1,4263 101378298719 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
AFROZ KHAN -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       19,497
AJAY KUMAR         1,096        1,5794 100074714568 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
AJAY KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       18,797
AJAY KUMAR         1,096        1,5795 101194740428 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
AJAY KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497AJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,096        1,5796 101268062873 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158AJAY KUMAR

CHAUDHARY
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

        3,232
AJIT KUMAR           177          2557 101503341540 N.A.

        2,122            26        2,122
AJIT KUMAR -

        2,122
            0           78 - -

       19,497
AJIT KUMAR         1,096        1,5798 100840110644 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
AJIT KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
AKASH           903        1,3019 101634432186 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
AKASH ABRY

       10,844
            0          398 ABRY ABRY

       14,693AAKASH
PRASAD

          816        1,17510 100549298675 N.A.
        9,795             3        9,795AKASH

PRASAD
-

        9,795
            0          359 - -

       16,192AKHILESH
SHAH

          903        1,30111 101454892132 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844AKHILESH

SHAH
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
AMAR KUMAR           903        1,30112 101189757747 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844AMAR
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192AMAR KUMAR
ROY

          903        1,30113 101189757706 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844AMAR

KUMAR ROY
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
AMAR SINGH           903        1,30114 100078979338 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
AMAR SINGH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,378AMAR SINGH
GURJAR

          990        1,42615 100079023248 N.A.
       11,885             3       11,885AMAR SINGH

GURJAR
-

       11,885
            0          436 - -

            0AMIT KUMAR             0            016 100883017528 N.A.            0
           31

            0AMIT KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       16,192AMRENDER
KUMAR

          903        1,30117 100548559941 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844AMRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0ARBIND YADAV             0            018 100843773490 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ARBIND
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

            0ARVIND RAJAK             0            019 100835346089 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ARVIND
RAJAK

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,192
ASIF           903        1,30120 100095144308 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
ASIF -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

        2,019AVINASH
KUMAR

          106          15321 101189758422 N.A.
        1,273            28        1,273AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        1,273
            0           47 - -
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       19,497BABLU
KYAMUDDIN

        1,096        1,57922 100833205229 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158BABLU

KYAMUDDIN
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
BABLU YADAV         1,096        1,57923 101190741961 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158BABLU
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497BABU LAL
VERMA

        1,096        1,57924 100104484067 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158BABU LAL

VERMA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497BACHAN DEV
YADAV

        1,096        1,57925 101144142952 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158BACHAN DEV

YADAV
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497BACHCHU
SINGH GURJAR

        1,096        1,57926 100104978822 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

BACHCHU
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,997
BALAM LATWAL         1,096        1,57927 101189757734 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158BALAM
LATWAL

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192BALISTAR
THAKUR

          903        1,30128 100106683715 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844BALISTAR

THAKUR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
BANWARI           903        1,30129 100107802614 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
BANWARI -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192BASANT
CHOUDHARY

          903        1,30130 101055200391 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844BASANT

CHOUDHARY
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
BATTEE LAL           903        1,30131 101189991792 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
BATTEE LAL -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       18,797
BHARAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,096        1,57932 101189991856 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

BHARAT
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192BHARAT LAL
GURJAR

          903        1,30133 101322935033 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844BHARAT LAL

GURJAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

        2,019BHAVESH
KUMAR

          106          15334 101189757768 N.A.
        1,273            28        1,273BHAVESH

KUMAR
-

        1,273
            0           47 - -

        3,199
BHUR SINGH           175          25235 101121169739 N.A.

        2,099            25        2,099
BHUR SINGH -

        2,099
            0           77 - -

       16,192
BIJNESH           903        1,30136 101353991614 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
BIJNESH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0BIKAS KUMAR             0            037 101078530996 N.A.            0
           31

            0
BIKAS
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,192
BILARI           903        1,30138 100114625014 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
BILARI -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0BITTU KUMAR             0            039 101014591177 N.A.            0
           31

            0
BITTU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,492
BITTU KUMAR           903        1,30140 101199624197 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844BITTU
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       14,040BRAJBHUSHAN
SHARMA

          778        1,12141 101078531000 N.A.
        9,338             9        9,338BRAJBHUSHA

N SHARMA
-

        9,338
            0          343 - -

       19,497
BRIJ LAL         1,096        1,57942 100117423976 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
BRIJ LAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,393
BRIJESH KUMAR           816        1,17543 100549703336 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,795

            0          359 - -
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       16,192BRIJESH
SHARMA

          903        1,30144 100840789694 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844BRIJESH

SHARMA
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
BUDHA RAM         1,096        1,57945 101353991554 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
BUDHA RAM -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
BUDHRAM           903        1,30146 100117869012 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
BUDHRAM -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       14,393CHANDAN
KUMAR

          816        1,17547 101323465589 N.A.
        9,795             3        9,795CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

        9,795
            0          359 - -

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR YADAV

            0            048 100843744396 N.A.            0
           31

            0
CHANDAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,497
CHANDAR
KISHOR
MUKHIYA

        1,096        1,57949 101409822579 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

CHANDAR
KISHOR
MUKHIYA

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
CHOOTKU           903        1,30150 100125442748 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
CHHOTAKU -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
CHHOTE LAL         1,096        1,57951 100125366150 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
CHHOTE LAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       18,797
CHOTE LAL         1,096        1,57952 101658295191 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
CHOTE LAL ABRY

       13,158
            0          483 ABRY ABRY

       16,192CHUNNU
PANDAY

          903        1,30153 100126674972 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844CHUNNU

PANDAY
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       14,393
DEEPAK KUMAR           816        1,17554 101646879548 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795DEEPAK
KUMAR

ABRY
        9,795

            0          359 ABRY ABRY

       19,497DEVENDRA
PANDIT

        1,096        1,57955 100842373621 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158DEVENDRA

PANDIT
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
DEV NARAYAN           903        1,30156 101353991605 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844DEVNARAYA
N

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       20,804DHANNJAY
DIXIT

        1,250        1,80057 101175464444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANNJAY

DIXIT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,192DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          903        1,30158 100136003053 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,997
DILIP KUMAR         1,096        1,57959 100841672651 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
DILIP KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
DILIP KUMAR         1,096        1,57960 101189991825 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
DILIP KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       18,797DOODH NATH
PRASAD

        1,096        1,57961 101190743392 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

DOODH
NATH
PRASAD

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497
DURVESH         1,096        1,57962 101076530342 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
DURVESH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
FARID         1,096        1,57963 101189757710 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
FARID -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

        3,699GAURAV
SHARMA

          204          29464 101188008474 N.A.
        2,449            24        2,449GAURAV

SHARMA
-

        2,449
            0           90 - -

       19,497
GIRJA SHANKAR         1,096        1,57965 100153816840 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158GIRJA
SHANKAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

4 / 14DLCPM0032943000 / MAY-2021 / 13-JUN-2021 13:43



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,264GOPAL
CHAUDHARY

          354          50966 101188008403 N.A.
        4,245            21        4,245GOPAL

CHAUDHARY
-

        4,245
            0          155 - -

       16,192
GUDDU KUMAR           903        1,30167 100548794086 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844GUDDU
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

            0
GUGALI
MUKHIYA

            0            068 100699161037 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GUGALI
MUKHIYA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0GUJAN YADAV             0            069 101189758433 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GUJAN
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,192
GULTU KUMAR           903        1,30170 101658295170 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844GULTU
KUMAR

ABRY
       10,844

            0          398 ABRY ABRY

       19,497HANUMAN
MANDAL

        1,096        1,57971 100837333448 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158HANUMAN

MANDAL
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       20,500
HARI SINGH         1,250        1,80072 100046870263 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,192HARINDER
PRASAD

          903        1,30173 100161896953 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844HARINDRA

PRASAD
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       13,693
HAVALDAR           758        1,09174 100163412604 N.A.

        9,095             5        9,095
HAVALDAR -

        9,095
            0          333 - -

       19,497HEMRAJ
GURJAR

        1,096        1,57975 100164286845 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158HEMRAJ

GURJAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,193
HUKAM SINGH           816        1,17576 100165414865 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795HUKAM
SINGH

-
        9,795

            0          359 - -

       16,192
IMMAMUDDIN           903        1,30177 100836383271 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844IMMAMUDDI
N

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       17,678JAGAN
AHIRWAR

          990        1,42678 101076203528 N.A.
       11,885             3       11,885JAGAN

AHIRWAR
-

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       19,497
JAGDISH         1,096        1,57979 101556222709 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
JAGDISH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
JAI RAM         1,096        1,57980 100171378806 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
JAI RAM -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497JAI RAM
KHATANA

        1,096        1,57981 101126420834 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158JAI RAM

KHATANA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497JAI PRAKASH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,096        1,57982 100171295941 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

JAIPRAKASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       13,946JEET RAM
GURJAR

          813        1,17183 101194740416 N.A.
        9,762             8        9,762JEET RAM

GURJAR
-

        9,762
            0          358 - -

       16,192
JITENDER           903        1,30184 101322935014 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
JITENDER -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
JYOTISH KUMAR         1,096        1,57985 101212070861 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158JYOTISH
KUMAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
KADEDIN           903        1,30186 100185114136 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
KADEDIN -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0
KAILASH
GURJAR

            0            087 100680249385 N.A.            0
           31

            0
KAILASH
GURJAR

-            0             0            0 - -
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       16,192
KAILASH NATH           903        1,30188 100836186294 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844KAILASH
NATH

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192
KALICHRAN           903        1,30189 101189991839 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
KALICHARAN -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,378
KALLU
PRASHAD
VERMA

          990        1,42690 100667342327 N.A.
       11,885             3       11,885

KALLU
PRASHAD
VERMA

-
       11,885

            0          436 - -

       15,965
KAMLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          919        1,32491 100188079207 N.A.
       11,036             5       11,036

KAMLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,036

            0          405 - -

       17,378
KARN SINGH           990        1,42692 100548536501 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
KARN SINGH -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       16,192KHAGESH
KUMAR

          903        1,30193 101360280680 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844KHAGESH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
KISHAN PAL         1,096        1,57994 100194414749 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
KISHAN PAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
KISHOR KUMAR         1,096        1,57995 101144142975 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       18,797KRISHNA
PANDEY

        1,096        1,57996 101587001491 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158KRISHNA

PANDEY
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       20,500KULDEEP
KUMAR GUJJAR

        1,250        1,80097 100197587566 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KULDEEP
KUMAR
GURJAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,497KUSH KUMAR
YADAV

        1,096        1,57998 101174926194 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

KUSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497LAKHIRAM
MEENA

        1,096        1,57999 100202329807 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158LAKHIRAM

MEENA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
LAL CHAND         1,096        1,579100 101189757752 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
LAL CHAND -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
LALA           903        1,301101 100834021085 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
LALA -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

        1,000
LALAN KUMAR            58           84102 100834746607 N.A.          700

           29
          700

LALAN
KUMAR

-          700             0           26 - -

       17,178
MAAN SINGH           990        1,426103 100211506127 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
MAAN SINGH -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       16,192
MAAN SINGH           903        1,301104 100211506136 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
MAAN SINGH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,378MADAN
MANDAL

          990        1,426105 100012070689 N.A.
       11,885             3       11,885MADAN

MANDAL
-

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       16,192
MAHBOOB           903        1,301106 100837958903 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
MAHBOOB -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,378
MAHENDAR           990        1,426107 101189991785 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
MAHENDAR -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       17,678MAHENDER
PRASAD

          990        1,426108 100213653331 N.A.
       11,885             3       11,885MAHENDER

PRASAD
-

       11,885
            0          436 - -
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       19,497
MAHESH         1,096        1,579109 100214242385 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
MAHESH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
MAKHAN SINGH         1,096        1,579110 100215814201 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158MAKHAN
SINGH

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

        1,000
MALLA GURJAR            58           84111 101365610328 N.A.          700

           29
          700

MALLA
GURJAR

-          700             0           26 - -

       19,497
MANGAL SINGH         1,096        1,579112 100217762290 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158MANGAL
SINGH

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497
MANI MISHRA         1,096        1,579113 100550006701 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158MANI
MISHRA

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,997MANISH KUMAR
MEENA

        1,096        1,579114 101014591183 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

MANISH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       15,492
MANOJ BAITHA           903        1,301115 101196753722 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844MANOJ
BAITHA

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       15,492MANOJ
KHARWAR

          903        1,301116 101418537163 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844MANOJ

KHARWAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       15,492
MANOJ KUMAR           903        1,301117 100735444186 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       15,492
MANOJ KUMAR           903        1,301118 101587002507 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

          903        1,301119 101146094141 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844

MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       20,500
MANOJ PRASAD         1,250        1,800120 100222100265 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,497
MANOJ YADAV         1,096        1,579121 101189758405 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158MANOJ
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192MINTU
KHARWAR

          903        1,301122 101323465570 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844MINTU

KHARWAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192MITHILESH
KUMAR

          903        1,301123 101144142910 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192MITHLESH
KUMAR

          903        1,301124 100842248973 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844MITHLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
MOHD. JAMAL         1,096        1,579125 101190741974 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
MOHD JAMAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192MUKESH
KUMAR

          903        1,301126 100836131716 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       20,500MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800127 101542412320 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,497MUKESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,096        1,579128 101399154369 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

MUKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       17,378
MULLA           990        1,426129 100237971018 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
MULLA -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       15,492
MUNNA KUMAR           903        1,301130 101322935051 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844MUNNA
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -
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       16,192
MUNNA KUMAR           903        1,301131 100238524875 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844MUNNA
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192
NADAN SINGH           903        1,301132 100249407322 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844NADAN
SINGH

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192NAGESHWAR
RAJAK

          903        1,301133 100838127479 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844NAGESHWAR

RAJAK
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
NAND LAL           903        1,301134 100249229635 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844NANDLAL
SAH

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       10,101
NANKU           566          815135 100840772788 N.A.

        6,791            15        6,791
NANKU -

        6,791
            0          249 - -

       16,192
NARASI           903        1,301136 100251809544 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
NARASI -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
NARASI GURJAR           903        1,301137 100249893044 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844NARASI
GURJAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192NARENDRA
KUMAR

          903        1,301138 101663856054 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497NARESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,096        1,579139 100836181441 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

NARESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579140 101189758390 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497OM PRAKASH
MAURYA

        1,096        1,579141 100260906029 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158OM PRAKASH

MAURYA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

            0
PANKAJ KUMAR
YADAV

            0            0142 100838750511 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

        6,264
PAPPU GURJAR           354          509143 100835748249 N.A.

        4,245            21        4,245PAPPU
GURJAR

-
        4,245

            0          155 - -

       19,497
PINTO KUMAR         1,096        1,579144 100839983996 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158PINTO
KUMAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
PINTU KUMAR           903        1,301145 101188008419 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844PINTU
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       19,497PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579146 100548364803 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,040PRADEEP
KUMAR

          778        1,121147 100836181456 N.A.
        9,338             9        9,338PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,338
            0          343 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

            0            0148 100637011473 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,497PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579149 101189991802 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

            0            0150 101189758388 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

            0            0151 100835073499 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,797PRAMOD
KUMAR YADAV

        1,096        1,579152 100838727655 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

PRAMOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -
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       18,797PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579153 100279259978 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
PREM SINGH         1,096        1,579154 101189991841 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
PREM SINGH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
PRINCE KUMAR           903        1,301155 100838435305 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192
PUKHRAJ           903        1,301156 100282073774 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
PUKHRAJ -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

        8,896
PUTR PAL           495          714157 101144142968 N.A.

        5,947            14        5,947
PUTR PAL -

        5,947
            0          219 - -

       19,497RADHEYSHYAM
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579158 101188008457 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158RADHESHYA

M KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192RAHUL KUMAR
RAI

          903        1,301159 101144142934 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844RAHUL

KUMAR RAI
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       18,797
RAJ KUMAR         1,096        1,579160 101235748946 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAJ KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
RAJA           903        1,301161 100292625966 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
RAJA -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       11,695
RAJA RAM           641          924162 101078531028 N.A.

        7,696             9        7,696
RAJARAM -

        7,696
            0          283 - -

       16,192
RAJENDER           903        1,301163 100294207585 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
RAJENDRA -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0RAJESH KUMAR             0            0164 100834869163 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAJESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,193RAJESH KUMAR
GURJAR

          816        1,175165 100896709894 N.A.
        9,795             3        9,795

RAJESH
KUMAR
GURJAR

-
        9,795

            0          359 - -

       19,497RAJ KUMAR
SAINI

        1,096        1,579166 100549036354 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158RAJKUMAR

SAINI
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       18,797
RAJU         1,096        1,579167 100506057531 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAJU -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
RAJU MANDAL         1,096        1,579168 100298900164 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158RAJU
MANDAL

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497
RAJU PATEL         1,096        1,579169 101322935046 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAJU PATEL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
RAM GOPAL         1,096        1,579170 100301161121 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM GOPAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
RAM GOVIND         1,096        1,579171 100837950731 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM GOVIND -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,193
RAM KARAN           816        1,175172 100998994388 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795
RAM KARAN -

        9,795
            0          359 - -

       19,497
RAM KHILADI         1,096        1,579173 100301294767 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM KHILADI -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

            0RAM KISHAN             0            0174 100301324484 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAM KISHUN -            0             0            0 - -
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       19,497
RAM KRIPAL         1,096        1,579175 100833987111 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM KRIPAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
RAM KUMAR         1,096        1,579176 101353991565 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM KUMAR -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192RAM LADDU
GURJAR

          903        1,301177 101353991520 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844RAM LADDU

GURJAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
RAM PAL         1,096        1,579178 100843233448 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAM PAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       17,378
RAM VISHAL           990        1,426179 100302460996 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
RAM VISHAL -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       19,497RAMASHISH
SHAH

        1,096        1,579180 100303589928 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158RAMASHISH

SHAH
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       11,921RAMAYAN
PRASAD

          672          968181 100303681724 N.A.
        8,065            12        8,065RAMAYAN

PRASAD
-

        8,065
            0          296 - -

       16,192
RAM BABU           903        1,301182 100300768189 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
RAMBABU -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192RAMESH
KUMAR

          903        1,301183 100304520775 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192RAMESH
MANDAL

          903        1,301184 101150085360 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844RAMESH

MANDAL
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497RAMESH
YADAV

        1,096        1,579185 101014591165 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158RAMESH

YADAV
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

        4,697
RAMESHWAR           262          378186 100840662591 N.A.

        3,148            22        3,148
RAMESHWAR -

        3,148
            0          116 - -

       19,497
RAMJI LAL         1,096        1,579187 100028862494 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAMJI LAL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,393
RAMJIT           816        1,175188 101189990169 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795
RAMJIT -

        9,795
            0          359 - -

       16,192
RAMKESH           903        1,301189 101194740437 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
RAMKESH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0
RAMKESH
GURJAR

            0            0190 101353991531 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAMKESH
GURJAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,193
RAM PRASAD           816        1,175191 100301995496 N.A.

        9,795             3        9,795
RAMPRASAD -

        9,795
            0          359 - -

       16,192
RAMSJIVAN           903        1,301192 100837218748 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
RAMSJIVAN -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
RANJIT MANDAL         1,096        1,579193 100842335447 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158RANJIT
MANDAL

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192RATAN LAL
SHARMA

          903        1,301194 101190741957 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844RATAN LAL

SHARMA
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0
RATNESH
MISHRA

            0            0195 100309566412 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RATNESH
MISHRA

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,497
RAVI         1,096        1,579196 101076530361 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
RAVI -

       13,158
            0          483 - -
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       16,192RAVINDER
KUMAR YADAV

          903        1,301197 101189757723 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844

RAVINDER
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

        6,397
ROOP SINGH           350          504198 100548730049 N.A.

        4,198            19        4,198
ROOP SINGH -

        4,198
            0          154 - -

       14,393ROOP SINGH
GURJAR

          816        1,175199 100315490446 N.A.
        9,795             3        9,795ROOP SINGH

GURJAR
-

        9,795
            0          359 - -

       16,192RUP SINGH
MEENA

          903        1,301200 100315495969 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844ROOP SINGH

MEENA
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,997
RUPESH YADAV         1,096        1,579201 101647577771 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158RUPESH
YADAV

ABRY
       13,158

            0          483 ABRY ABRY

       19,497
SABHAJEET         1,096        1,579202 100325401426 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
SABHAJEET -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
SAHIB MAHATO           903        1,301203 100998242705 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844SAHIB
MAHATO

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       19,497
SALIM KHAN         1,096        1,579204 101190743385 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
SALIMKHAN -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192SAMPAT LAL
DAS

          903        1,301205 100835022933 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844SAMAPAT

LAL DAS
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,465
SAMAY SINGH           919        1,324206 100329339536 N.A.

       11,036             5       11,036SAMAY
SINGH

-
       11,036

            0          405 - -

       16,192
SANJAY KUMAR           903        1,301207 101378300329 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

          903        1,301208 100064233136 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADEV

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192
SANJIV KUMAR           903        1,301209 100334473248 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844SANJIV
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

            0            0210 100836538858 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,497
SAROJ         1,096        1,579211 100667308474 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
SAROJ SAH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       18,797
SATRU DHAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,096        1,579212 101323465562 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SATRU DHAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       15,492SATRUGHAN
SINGH

          903        1,301213 101587002511 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844SATRUGHAN

SINGH
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0
SATYAVEER
SINGH

            0            0214 101190003610 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SATYAVEER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,497SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

        1,096        1,579215 101188008461 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
SHARUKH           903        1,301216 101189757775 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SHARUKH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       18,797
SHASHI
BHUSHAN
PANDEY

        1,096        1,579217 101658295189 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SHASHI
BHUSHAN
PANDEY

ABRY
       13,158

            0          483 ABRY ABRY
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       19,497SHASHI RANJAN
PANDEY

        1,096        1,579218 101427402160 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SHASHI
RANJAN
PANDAY

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
SHIV CHARAN           903        1,301219 100351304706 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844SHIV
CHARAN

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192
SHIV KUMAR           903        1,301220 100351422310 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SHIV KUMAR -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       17,678
SHIV KUMAR           990        1,426221 100351422306 N.A.

       11,885             3       11,885
SHIV KUMAR -

       11,885
            0          436 - -

       19,497SHIVNATH
PRASAD YADAV

        1,096        1,579222 100834005385 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SHIVNATH
PRASAD
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192SHRAVAN
KUMAR

          903        1,301223 100549206041 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844SHRAVAN

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       15,492
SOMDUTT           903        1,301224 101615172851 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SOMDUTT -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192SUBODH
KUMAR

          903        1,301225 100548387778 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844SUBODH

KUMAR
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497SUDHIR KUMAR
JHA

        1,096        1,579226 100365965426 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158SUDHIR

KUMAR JHA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       16,192
SUNIL  KUMAR           903        1,301227 101190741942 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

        4,444SUNIL KUMAR
SHARMA

          247          357228 100370824593 N.A.
        2,971            24        2,971

SUNIL
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        2,971

            0          110 - -

       19,497SUNIL
VAISHNAV

        1,096        1,579229 101246478952 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158SUNIL

VAISHNAV
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
SURAJ PRASAD         1,096        1,579230 100548934079 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158SURAJ
PRASAD

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

        3,199
SURAJMAL           175          252231 101323465591 N.A.

        2,099            25        2,099
SURAJMAL -

        2,099
            0           77 - -

       16,192
SURENDER           903        1,301232 100548979583 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SURENDER -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497SURENDER
MUKHIYA

        1,096        1,579233 100372933761 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158SURENDER

MUKHIYA
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

            0SURESH             0            0234 101353991596 N.A.            0
           31

            0SURESH -            0             0            0 - -

       16,192
SURESH           903        1,301235 100373518459 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SURESH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       16,192
SURGYAN           903        1,301236 100374901415 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
SURGYAN -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497SURGYAN
SINGH GURJAR

        1,096        1,579237 100374902175 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SURGYAN
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       19,497SURJAN SINGH
GURJAR

        1,096        1,579238 101360280679 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

SURJAN
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -
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            0SUSHIL KUMAR             0            0239 100966508301 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,192THAKUR
PRASAD

          903        1,301240 100840735173 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844THAKUR

PRASAD
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

            0TUNTUN RAY             0            0241 101616675863 N.A.            0
           31

            0TUNTUN RAY -            0             0            0 - -

       19,497
UDAY SINGH         1,096        1,579242 100393982929 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
UDAY SINGH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

        1,699UDEY CHAND
YADAV

           87          126243 100836720407 N.A.
        1,049            28        1,049

UDEY
CHAND
YADAV

-
        1,049

            0           39 - -

       19,497UPENDRA
MANDAL

        1,096        1,579244 101188008426 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158UPENDRA

MANDAL
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
VASHISHTH RAI         1,096        1,579245 100400963090 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158VASHISHTH
RAI

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
VEER SINGH           903        1,301246 100401438061 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844
VEER SINGH -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
BEER SINGH         1,096        1,579247 100866720965 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
VEER SINGH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       15,192VEER SINGH
GURJAR

          845        1,217248 100549760084 N.A.
       10,144             2       10,144VEER SINGH

GURJAR
-

       10,144
            0          372 - -

       19,497
VIJAY DAS         1,096        1,579249 101409822567 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
VIJAY DAS -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
VIJAY SINGH         1,096        1,579250 101255463666 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
VIJAY SINGH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497
VIJAY SINGH         1,096        1,579251 100835570254 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
VIJAY SINGH -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       19,497VIJENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,096        1,579252 101194549799 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158

VIJENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
VIKAS SHARMA           903        1,301253 100406113544 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844VIKAS
SHARMA

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192VIKASH
KASANA

          903        1,301254 101330065268 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844VIKASH

KASANA
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       19,497
VIKASH KUMAR         1,096        1,579255 101189758414 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
VIMAL KUMAR           903        1,301256 100836662414 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844VIMAL
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       19,497
VINOD KUMAR         1,096        1,579257 100549730898 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158VINOD
KUMAR

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

       16,192
VINOD KUMAR           903        1,301258 101204739766 N.A.

       10,844             0       10,844VINOD
KUMAR

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       16,192VINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          903        1,301259 101409822580 N.A.
       10,844             0       10,844

VINOD
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       10,844

            0          398 - -

       19,497
VINOD SINGH         1,096        1,579260 100408584685 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158VINOD
SINGH

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -
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       19,497
ZAHIRUDDHIN         1,096        1,579261 100990369694 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158ZAHIRUDDHI
N

-
       13,158

            0          483 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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